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MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:    OCTOBER 29, 2005    LOCATION:    RENO EVENTS CENTER, RENO 
Referee: Steve Mazzagatti Visiting Referees: Herb Dean, Nelson Hamilton, Cecil Peoples, Jon Schorle 

Judges:  Dalby Shirley, Tony Weeks   

Visiting Judges:  Abe Belardo, Jeff Collins, Nelson Hamilton, Cecil Peoples,  

Timekeeper:  Rose Fain  

Ringside Doctors: Damon Zavala, Steven Brown, William Berliner, Todd Chapman 

Ring Announcer: Tyson Johnson 

Promoter: King of the Cage, Inc. 

Matchmaker:  Terry Trebilcock 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

MAC DANZIG 
Ontario, CA 

----- vs ----- 
TAKUMI NAKAYAMA 
Culver City, CA 

Danzig won by TKO 2:45 of the 3rd round. 
(Referee Stops Contest on Dr’s. advice) 
 
**Danzig wins KOTC Lightweight World Title. 

 
 

5 

01/02/80 
 
 

11/11/73 

154 
 
 

155 

Nakamaya must have CT scan of head if negative. 
Minimum suspension & no contact until 12/29/05 
Right forehead laceration.  
 
Referee:  Herb Dean  

URIAH CHIRSTOPHER FABER 
Sacramento, CA 

----- vs ----- 
SHAWN MACKIE BIAS 
Oroville, CA 

Faber won by tap out 1:24 of the 1st round – 
Guillotine choke 
 
**Faber retains KOTC Super Lightweight 
World Title. 

 
 

5 

05/14/79 
 
 

08/19/85 

145 
 
 

145 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Nelson Hamilton  

JAIME PAUL JARA 
North Highlands, CA 

----- vs ----- 
EULOGIO “JOE” COTA 
Riverbank, CA 

Jara won by split decision. 
JARA   -   COTA 

30-26; 28-29; 30-27 
N. Hamilton – A. Belardo – D. Shirley 

 
 

3 

02/08/69 
 
 

04/30/81 

183 
 
 

184 

Suspend Jara until 11/29/05 
No contact until 11/20/05 
Left ear laceration. 
 
Referee:  Herb Dean 

BUDDY L. CLINTON 
Hurst, TX 

----- vs ----- 
TAKEFUMI HANAI 
Culver City, CA 

Hanai won by KO 0:18 of the 3rd round.  
 

3 

09/09/77 
 
 

02/17/73 

169 
 
 

169 

Clinton must have CT scan of head if negative. 
Minimum suspension until 12/29/05 
No contact until 12/14/05 
Over left eyelid laceration, Bridge of nose laceration & 
head blows. 
Referee:  Steve Mazzagatti 

RYAN I. HEALY 
Sparks, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ADAM MICHAEL TORRES 
Reno, NV 

Healy won by tap out 3:50 of the 1st round – 
Arm bar. 

 
 

3 

07/20/83 
 
 

08/09/79 

154 
 
 

154 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Cecil Peoples  

RUBEN VILLARREAL 
Sacramento, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JASON WEISS 
West Bloomfield, MI 

Villarreal won by TKO 3:52 of the 1st round. 
Strikes 

 
 

3 

01/05/70 
 
 

01/28/79 

260 
 
 

236 

Weiss must have CT scan of head if negative. 
Minimum suspension until 12/29/05 
No contact until 12/14/05 
Possible orbital & Nose fractures. 
Referee:   Jon Schorle 



 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

RICHARD WILSON MONTOYA 
Reno, NV 

----- vs ----- 
AARON FRANKLIN BRINK 
Van Nuys, CA 

Montoya won by tapped out 1:55 of the 1st 
round - Guillotine choke. 

 
 

3 

06/02/78 
 
 

11/12/74 

203 
 
 

203 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Steve Mazzagatti  

AARON MATTHEW JAMESON 
Lakeport, CA 

----- vs ----- 
STEPHEN W. THAMES 
Mather, CA 

Jameson won by tap out 1:12 of the 1st round 
- Guillotine choke. 
 

 
 

3 

05/23/72 
 
 

10/11/79 

169 
 
 

169 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Nelson Hamilton  

DANIEL RYAN MOLINA 
Roseville, CA 

----- vs ----- 
PHILIP JESSE GARCIA 
West Sac. Broderick, CA 

Molina won by tap out 1:00 of the 1st round - 
Ankle lock. 

 
 

3 

06/19/84 
 
 

01/28/79 

214 
 
 

210 

Garcia must have left ankle x-ray and cleared by Dr.  
Minimum suspension until 12/29/05 
No contact until 12/14/05 
 
Referee:  Jon Schorle  
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