STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Skip Avansino, Jr.

Dr. Tony Alamo John R. Bailey Joe W. Brown Dr. Flip Homansky

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS

DATE: OCTOBER 29, 2005 LOCATION: RENO EVENTS CENTER, RENO

Referee: Steve Mazzagatti Visiting Referees: Herb Dean, Nelson Hamilton, Cecil Peoples, Jon Schorle

Judges: Dalby Shirley, Tony Weeks

Visiting Judges: Abe Belardo, Jeff Collins, Nelson Hamilton, Cecil Peoples,

Timekeeper: Rose Fain

Ringside Doctors: Damon Zavala, Steven Brown, William Berliner, Todd Chapman

Ring Announcer: Tyson Johnson Promoter: King of the Cage, Inc. Matchmaker: Terry Trebilcock

Contestants	Results	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
MAC DANZIG Ontario, CA vs TAKUMI NAKAYAMA	Danzig won by TKO 2:45 of the 3 rd round. (Referee Stops Contest on Dr's. advice)	5	01/02/80	154	Nakamaya must have CT scan of head if negative. Minimum suspension & no contact until 12/29/05 Right forehead laceration.
Culver City, CA	**Danzig wins KOTC Lightweight World Title.		11/11/73	155	Referee: Herb Dean
URIAH CHIRSTOPHER FABER Sacramento, CA	Faber won by tap out 1:24 of the 1 st round – Guillotine choke		05/14/79	145	
SHAWN MACKIE BIAS Oroville, CA	**Faber retains KOTC Super Lightweight World Title.	5	08/19/85	145	Referee: Nelson Hamilton
JAIME PAUL JARA North Highlands, CA vs	Jara won by split decision. JARA - COTA 30-26; 28-29; 30-27	3	02/08/69	183	Suspend Jara until 11/29/05 No contact until 11/20/05 Left ear laceration.
EULOGIO "JOE" COTA Riverbank, CA	N. Hamilton – A. Belardo – D. Shirley		04/30/81	184	Referee: Herb Dean
BUDDY L. CLINTON Hurst, TX	Hanai won by KO 0:18 of the 3 rd round.	3	09/09/77	169	Clinton must have CT scan of head if negative. Minimum suspension until 12/29/05 No contact until 12/14/05
TAKEFUMI HANAI Culver City, CA		Ů	02/17/73	169	Over left eyelid laceration, Bridge of nose laceration & head blows. Referee: Steve Mazzagatti
RYAN I. HEALY Sparks, NV vs	Healy won by tap out 3:50 of the 1 st round – Arm bar.	3	07/20/83	154	
ADAM MICHAEL TORRES Reno, NV			08/09/79	154	Referee: Cecil Peoples
RUBEN VILLARREAL Sacramento, CA VS	Villarreal won by TKO 3:52 of the 1 st round. Strikes	3	01/05/70	260	Weiss must have CT scan of head if negative. Minimum suspension until 12/29/05 No contact until 12/14/05
JASON WEISS West Bloomfield, MI			01/28/79	236	Possible orbital & Nose fractures. Referee: Jon Schorle

Contestants	Results	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
RICHARD WILSON MONTOYA Reno, NV	Montoya won by tapped out 1:55 of the 1 st round - Guillotine choke.		06/02/78	203	
AARON FRANKLIN BRINK Van Nuys, CA		3	11/12/74	203	Referee: Steve Mazzagatti
AARON MATTHEW JAMESON Lakeport, CA vs	Jameson won by tap out 1:12 of the 1 st round - Guillotine choke.		05/23/72	169	
STEPHEN W. THAMES Mather, CA		3	10/11/79	169	Referee: Nelson Hamilton
DANIEL RYAN MOLINA Roseville, CA vs	Molina won by tap out 1:00 of the 1 st round - Ankle lock.	3	06/19/84	214	Garcia must have left ankle x-ray and cleared by Dr. Minimum suspension until 12/29/05 No contact until 12/14/05
PHILIP JESSE GARCIA West Sac. Broderick, CA		3	01/28/79	210	Referee: Jon Schorle

PAGE TWO

OCTOBER 29, 2005

RENO EVENTS CENTER / KOTC

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS RESULTS